
Course details

Course title
Entry Level ESOL - in Your Community

Course code
Q00013029

Course date

Start: 25/02/25
End: 22/05/25

Number of classes
26 sessions

Timetable

Tue 25th Feb, 9:00 to 11:30
Thu 27th Feb, 9:00 to 11:30
Tue 4th Mar, 9:00 to 11:30
Thu 6th Mar, 9:00 to 11:30
Tue 11th Mar, 9:00 to 11:30
Thu 13th Mar, 9:00 to 11:30
Tue 18th Mar, 9:00 to 11:30
Thu 20th Mar, 9:00 to 11:30
Tue 25th Mar, 9:00 to 11:30
Thu 27th Mar, 9:00 to 11:30
Tue 1st Apr, 9:00 to 11:30
Thu 3rd Apr, 9:00 to 11:30
Tue 8th Apr, 9:00 to 11:30
Thu 10th Apr, 9:00 to 11:30
Tue 15th Apr, 9:00 to 11:30
Thu 17th Apr, 9:00 to 11:30
Tue 22nd Apr, 9:00 to 11:30
Thu 24th Apr, 9:00 to 11:30
Tue 29th Apr, 9:00 to 11:30
Thu 1st May, 9:00 to 11:30
Tue 6th May, 9:00 to 11:30
Thu 8th May, 9:00 to 11:30
Tue 13th May, 9:00 to 11:30



Thu 15th May, 9:00 to 11:30
Tue 20th May, 9:00 to 11:30
Thu 22nd May, 9:00 to 11:30

Tutor
Ian Griffin

Fee range

Free to £150.00

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may be provided
in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

Broadwaters Childrens Centre (London)
Adams Road
Tottenham
London
N17 6HE

Level of study
E

Course overview

Discover the wonderful world of the English language with this Pre Entry ESOL course. It will help you to
develop your Speaking and Listening, Reading and Writing skills in English. Whether you have studied basic
English before or you are completely new to it, You will find value in this ESOL course. Develop your language
skills to enable you to ask and respond to everyday questions in verbal exchanges too, listen for information and
specific purposes and writing. You do not need any special tools to attend, just yourself and some enthusiasm.
Start your language journey today by registering for this course.

Course description

On this ESOL course, everyday life will be explored (for example, shopping, health, local area and services).

This course is based on face-to-face teaching in a classroom setting.



You will learn about:

Recognising basic words

Asking Asking and answering basic questions questions

Forming letters correctly

Using capitalisation and end of sentence punctuation

In addition to language structures; citizenship, employability and digital skills will also be embedded in the
programme.

Assessment of learning will be done regularly throughout the course.

Information, advice and guidance will also be given to enable further course/professional progression.

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within reach so if
you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our education experts during
your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need
alternative financial help to access them then let us know.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to be accessible so
if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education experts during your enrolment
journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have optimal access.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/esol/25-february-entry-level-esol-your-community


